
Judge's Signatures

Emerald City 2016
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/22/2016 2:51 PM

Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macha Karpov4666
West Valley

9.000 8.850 9.6008.775 36.225
3 4T 3 1 1 

1 

Martina Roldan4507
Top Flight

8.950 8.850 8.9509.025 35.775
5 4T 1 9T 2 

2 

Zoe Greer4504
Top Flight

9.250 8.250 9.0008.750 35.250
1 12 4T 7T 3T

3T

Daphne Christensen4603
V-Force

8.500 9.250 8.7758.725 35.250
16 1 6 16T 3T

3T

Hinako Yamamoto4007
CSC-Cambrianna

8.525 8.950 8.9508.825 35.250
15 3 2 9T 3T

3T

Rosaleen Chang4503
Top Flight

8.975 8.050 9.5508.625 35.200
4 14 7 2 6 

6 

Sadie Hoag4657
West Valley

8.850 9.200 9.1007.800 34.950
8 2 15T 5T 7 

7 

April Liang4660
West Valley

9.075 8.750 8.8508.100 34.775
2 8 9T 14T 8 

8 

Lilly Lemker4607
V-Force

8.675 8.150 9.1758.750 34.750
9T 13 4T 4 9 

9 

Kody Adams4501
Top Flight

8.625 8.600 8.9008.550 34.675
11 10 8 13 10 

10 

Alexis Keathley4606
V-Force

8.575 8.825 9.1007.825 34.325
12 7 14 5T 11 

11 

Nicole Nivens4252
Riley's Gym Academy

8.450 8.625 9.3757.650 34.100
17T 9 18 3 12 

12 

Samantha Stoiber4665
West Valley

8.675 8.850 9.0007.500 34.025
9T 4T 19 7T 13 

13 

Chloe Chavez4301
Rising Star

8.550 8.300 8.9258.000 33.775
13T 11 12 12 14 

14 

Maiyume Parkhurst4253
Riley's Gym Academy

8.450 7.950 8.8508.100 33.350
17T 16 9T 14T 15 

15 

Kendra Wilson4256
Riley's Gym Academy

8.925 7.800 8.7507.800 33.275
6 17 15T 18 16 

16 

Yajaira Hernandez4505
Top Flight

8.550 8.000 8.5258.100 33.175
13T 15 9T 20 17 

17 

Star Rosete4305
Rising Star

8.900 7.100 8.9507.675 32.625
7 19 17 9T 18 

18 

Isabella Cogan4302
Rising Star

7.100 7.650 8.6007.900 31.250
20 18 13 19 19 

19 

Yoomi Ishikawa4401
Sparta Gymnastics

8.300 6.150 8.7757.225 30.450
19 20 20 16T 20 

20 
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